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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Kim for City Council

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _ Saint Paul City Council Ward 5

Type of report: X Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  12/26/2022 to 12/31/2022
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date A Totals f B. Cumulative . Cumulati
(In column B, enter totals from ' O.a s for ’ - Lumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 145 + ¢ 375 — ¢ 520

2. Total contributions equal to/ B
greater than $50 $ 5305 + § 13,575 — ¢ 18,880

3. Expenditures $ 1,900 + $ 0 $ 1,900

Account Balance $ 17,500
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, Y, 2 Z
secretary, or treasurer L””‘”

Madeline Love Email Madelinemargaretlove@gmail.com

Sunrise Banks

Printed Name

PO Box 17370 Lot #4950 Saint Paul, MN 55117 507-254-9373
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Date

12/30/22
12/18/22
12/29/22
12/19/22
12/20/22
12/23/22
12/18/22
12/19/22
12/20/22
12/18/22
12/18/22
12/19/22
12/29/22
12/20/22
12/18/22
12/28/22
12/21/22
12/28/22
12/19/22
12/29/22
12/29/22
12/31/22
12/18/22
12/20/22
12/31/22
12/18/22
12/30/22
12/18/22
12/19/22
12/20/22
12/30/22

Amount
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$170.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00

Donor First Name Donor Last Name Donor Addrl

Jennifer
Andres
jeff
Rachelle
Jana
Victoria
Heather
Leigh
Paul
Robert
timothy
Terry
Maggie
Ethan
Schyler
Jewelly
Chad
Kristin
Jason
Jason
Aurora
Laura
Dolly
Maggie
Zaynab
Shoua
Amy
Kerry
Teresa
Taylor

Eric

Nelson
Boland
digregorio
Gordon
Kooren
Seamon
Worthington
Hickerson
Winkelaar
Wales
carlson
Kelly
Meyer
Osten
Manning
Lee
Hermes
Beckmann
Chavez
Chavez
Vautrin
Palmquist
Lee
Meyer
Mohamed
Vang
Brendmoen
Antrim
Mozur
Her

Foster

868 lowa Ave W

684 North Otsego Street

1585 Western Ave N
3701 13th Ave S

594 Wheelock Pkwy W
3656 Rolling View Dr
1370 LAFOND AVENUE
63 Douglas Hill

1747 malvern street
1727 Race St

1645 Thomas Ave.

910 como ave

333 E Hennepin Ave 701
325 Cedar St Apt 902
1687 Bayard Ave

791 Sherburne Ave
1004 Barrett St

867 Fairmount Avenue
101 E 59th St

101 E 59th St

2106 Bryant Ave. Apt. 1
7119 Crown Circle
22396 Lynch Drive

333 E Hennepin Ave
3136 Bloomington Ave
1031 Park Street

1045 Van Slyke

383 Jenks Avenue
1068 Laurel Avenue

48 Mississippi River Blvd N

761 3rd St. E

Donor City
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Saint Paul
Norwich
Lauderdale
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St.Francis
Rogers
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Donor State Donor ZIP

MN 55117
MN 55130
MN 55117
MN 55407
MN 55117
MN 55110
MN 55104
VT 5055
MN 55113
MN 55116
MN 55104
MN 55103
MN 55401
MN 55101
MN 55116
MN 55104
MN 55103
MN 55015
MN 55419
MN 55419
MN 55405
MN 55070
MN 55374
MN 55414
MN 55407
MN 55117
MN 55103
MN 55130
MN 55104
MN 55104
MN 55106

Donor Employer
Faith in Indiana
Hoglund Law
Ramsey County
Writer

Minnesota Freedom Fund
Canvas Health

CEl

Dartmouth Health
Education Minnesota
Modernistic

US Navy

Not Employed
Pro-Choice MN
Ramsey County
Securian Financial

St. Catherine University
State of Minnesota
State of Minnesota
City of Minneapolis
City of Minneapolis
MN youth collective
Barnes and Noble Education
City of Brooklyn Park
ProChoice Minnesota
City of

Freudenberg

City of Saint Paul

D6 Planning Council
MN Senate

State of Minnesota

Real Estate Developer
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	Committee Name: Kim for City Council
	Candidate committee: x
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Saint Paul City Council Ward 5
	Initial report: x
	Final report: 
	8 week pre-election: 
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	2 week pre-election: 
	January report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: 12/26/2022
	Reporting period end date: 12/31/2022
	$ amount 1: 145
	$ amount 4: 375
	$ amount 7: 520
	$ amount 2: 5,305
	$ amount 5: 13,575
	$ amount 8: 18,880
	$ amount 3: 1,900
	$ amount 6: 0
	$ amount 9: 1,900
	$ amount 10: 17,500
	Bank name: Sunrise Banks
	Signature: 
	Printed Name: Madeline Love
	Email: madelinemargaretlove@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: PO Box 17370 Lot #4950 Saint Paul, MN 55117
	Treasurer phone: 507-254-9373


