

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name							
Type of organization:	_ Candi	date Committee	_	Political Con	nmittee	Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpose of con	nmittee	2					
8	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.			
Reporting period: From _ ([(Day following end date of last report)			to (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)			
Summary Statement to Da (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	ate	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous r	eport	C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions under S	\$50	\$	+	\$	_ =	\$	
2. Total contributions equal t greater than \$50	:0/	\$	+	\$	_ =	\$	
3. Expenditures		\$	+	\$	_ =	\$	
				Account Balance \$ (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)			

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.**

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer <i>Madeline Love</i>	
Printed Name	Email
Address	Phone

Date	Amount	Donor First Name	Donor Last Name	Donor Addr1	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Donor Employer
12/30/22	\$50.00	Jennifer	Nelson	868 Iowa Ave W	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Faith in Indiana
12/18/22	\$50.00	Andres	Boland	684 North Otsego Street	Saint Paul	MN	55130	Hoglund Law
12/29/22	\$50.00	jeff	digregorio	1585 Western Ave N	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Ramsey County
12/19/22	\$50.00	Rachelle	Gordon	3701 13th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55407	Writer
12/20/22	\$60.00	Jana	Kooren	594 Wheelock Pkwy W	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Minnesota Freedom Fund
12/23/22	\$100.00	Victoria	Seamon	3656 Rolling View Dr	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	Canvas Health
12/18/22	\$100.00	Heather	Worthington	1370 LAFOND AVENUE	Saint Paul	MN	55104	CEI
12/19/22	\$100.00	Leigh	Hickerson	63 Douglas Hill	Norwich	VT	5055	Dartmouth Health
12/20/22	\$100.00	Paul	Winkelaar	1747 malvern street	Lauderdale	MN	55113	Education Minnesota
12/18/22	\$100.00	Robert	Wales	1727 Race St	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Modernistic
12/18/22	\$100.00	timothy	carlson	1645 Thomas Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55104	US Navy
12/19/22	\$100.00	Terry	Kelly	910 como ave	Saint Paul	MN	55103	Not Employed
12/29/22	\$100.00	Maggie	Meyer	333 E Hennepin Ave 701	Minneapolis	MN	55401	Pro-Choice MN
12/20/22	\$100.00	Ethan	Osten	325 Cedar St Apt 902	St. Paul	MN	55101	Ramsey County
12/18/22	\$100.00	Schyler	Manning	1687 Bayard Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Securian Financial
12/28/22	\$100.00	Jewelly	Lee	791 Sherburne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	St. Catherine University
12/21/22	\$100.00	Chad	Hermes	1004 Barrett St	Saint Paul	MN	55103	State of Minnesota
12/28/22	\$100.00	Kristin	Beckmann	867 Fairmount Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55015	State of Minnesota
12/19/22	\$125.00	Jason	Chavez	101 E 59th St	Minneapolis	MN	55419	City of Minneapolis
12/29/22	\$125.00	Jason	Chavez	101 E 59th St	Minneapolis	MN	55419	City of Minneapolis
12/29/22	\$125.00	Aurora	Vautrin	2106 Bryant Ave. Apt. 1	Minneapolis	MN	55405	MN youth collective
12/31/22	\$150.00	Laura	Palmquist	7119 Crown Circle	St.Francis	MN	55070	Barnes and Noble Education
12/18/22	\$150.00	Dolly	Lee	22396 Lynch Drive	Rogers	MN	55374	City of Brooklyn Park
12/20/22	\$150.00	Maggie	Meyer	333 E Hennepin Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55414	ProChoice Minnesota
12/31/22	\$170.00	Zaynab	Mohamed	3136 Bloomington Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55407	City of
12/18/22	\$200.00	Shoua	Vang	1031 Park Street	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Freudenberg
12/30/22	\$250.00	Amy	Brendmoen	1045 Van Slyke	Saint Paul	MN	55103	City of Saint Paul
12/18/22	\$250.00	Kerry	Antrim	383 Jenks Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55130	D6 Planning Council
12/19/22	\$250.00	Teresa	Mozur	1068 Laurel Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	MN Senate
12/20/22	\$250.00	Taylor	Her	48 Mississippi River Blvd N	Saint Paul	MN	55104	State of Minnesota
12/30/22	\$500.00	Eric	Foster	761 3rd St. E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Real Estate Developer